 (604) 942-1001 • www.radialeng.com
   D
irect B
ox/ Interface
A
udio C
ables
C

W400 2933 W2933 12 26 AWG .563
W400 2934 W2934 16 26 AWG .622
W400 2936 W2936 24 26 AWG .787
W400 2938 W2938 32 26 AWG .854
W400 2939 W2939 48 26 AWG 1.02
Capacitance: 3.7pF/ft (12pF/m)
Roll Lengths: 250’ / 76m, 500’ / 152m
Ultra flexible
Copper conductors
Tinned shield drain wire
Served copper shield
PVC outer jacket
One Pair Section:
Radial balanced audio snake cable
Order # Model Conductors Gauge OD (in)
B455 0020 RSX-20 2 24 AWG .295
B455 0060 RSX-60 6 24 AWG .450
B455 0090 RSX-90 9 24 AWG .525
B455 0120 RSX-120 12 24 AWG .595
B455 0160 RSX-160 16 24 AWG .665
B455 0200 RSX-200 20 24 AWG .755
B455 0280 RSX-280 28 24 AWG .890
B455 0360 RSX-360 36 24 AWG .930
B455 0420 RSX-420 42 24 AWG 1.000
B455 0520 RSX-520 52 24 AWG 1.125
B455 0580 RSX-580 58 24 AWG 1.250
Capacitance: 25pF/ft (82pF/m)
Roll Lengths: 250’ / 76m, 500’ / 152m, 1000’ / 305m
B
u